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Grant Writing Boot Camp | 8 - 11 June 2026 | Schedule

Day 1 | Monday, 8 June

12:30 Departure from Mommesenstral3e 7 by bus
14:30 Arrival at Kloster Marienstern

15:00 Welcome & Kick-off

16:00 Getting started with writing

18:30 Dinner

19:45 Evening program

Day 2 | Tuesday, 9 June

07:00 optional: Morning Practice

07:30 Breakfast

08:30 Input: Structuring your proposal

09:00 Writing time // optional: writing advisory sessions
12:30 Lunch

14:30 Writing time

optional: Input on Budget Planning
optional: Guided tour of the Monastery

18:30 Dinner
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Day 3 | Wednesday, 10 June

07:00
07:30

08:30
09:00
12:30

14:30

16:30
18:30

Day 4 | Thursday,

07:00
07:30
08:30
09:00
12:00
12:45 -13:30
13:30

ca. 15:00

optional: Morning Practice
Breakfast

Input: The reviewers perspective

Writing time // optional: writing advisory sessions

Lunch

Writing time

optional: Input on funding programs

optional: Workshop ,Pitch your research & get feedback”

Dinner

11 June

optional: Morning Practice

Breakfast

Input: Revising texts

Writing time // optional: writing advisory sessions
Lunch

Closing round

Departure

Arrival at Mommsenstral3e 7



