

Grant Writing Boot Camp | 8 – 11 June 2026 | Schedule

Day 1 | Monday, 8 June

12:30	Departure from Mommsenstraße 7 by bus
14:30	Arrival at Kloster Marienstern
15:00	Welcome & Kick-off
16:00	Getting started with writing
18:30	Dinner
19:45	Evening program

Day 2 | Tuesday, 9 June

07:00	optional: Morning Practice
07:30	Breakfast
08:30	Input: Structuring your proposal
09:00	Writing time // optional: writing advisory sessions
12:30	Lunch
14:30	Writing time
	optional: Input on Budget Planning
	optional: Guided tour of the Monastery
18:30	Dinner



Day 3 | Wednesday, 10 June

07:00	optional: Morning Practice
07:30	Breakfast
08:30	Input: The reviewers perspective
09:00	Writing time // optional: writing advisory sessions
12:30	Lunch
14:30	Writing time optional: Input on funding programs
16:30	optional: Workshop „Pitch your research & get feedback“
18:30	Dinner

Day 4 | Thursday, 11 June

07:00	optional: Morning Practice
07:30	Breakfast
08:30	Input: Revising texts
09:00	Writing time // optional: writing advisory sessions
12:00	Lunch
12:45 – 13:30	Closing round
13:30	Departure
ca. 15:00	Arrival at Mommsenstraße 7